
EARNINGS CLASSES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM 4TH MARCH, 2013
(BASED ON A CONTRIBUTION RATE OF 11.7 PER CENT)

 

650.00 - 1082.99

1083.00 - 1429.99

1430.00 - 1949.99

1950.00 - 2426.99

2427.00 - 2946.99

2947.00 - 3552.99

3553.00 - 4159.99

4160.00 - 4766.99

4767.00 - 5459.99

5460.00 - 6109.99

6110.00 - 6802.99

6803.00 - 7582.99

7583.00 - 8362.99

8363.00 - 9316.99

9317.00 - 9999.99

10000.00 and over

150.00 - 249.99

250.00 - 329.99

330.00 - 449.99

450.00 - 559.99

560.00 - 679.99

680.00 - 819.99

820.00 - 959.99

960.00 - 1099.99

1100.00 - 1259.99

1260.00 - 1409.99

1410.00 - 1569.99

1570.00 - 1749.99

1750.00 - 1929.99

1930.00 - 2149.99

2150.00 - 2307.99

2308.00 and over

Class I

Class II

Class III

Class IV

Class V

Class VI

Class VII

Class VIII

Class IX

Class X

Class XI

Class XII

Class XIII

Class XIV

Class XV

Class XVI

200.00

290.00

390.00

505.00

620.00

750.00

890.00

1030.00

1180.00

1335.00

1490.00

1660.00

1840.00

2040.00

2229.00

2308.00

7.80

11.31

15.21

19.70

24.18

29.25

34.71

40.17

46.02

52.07

58.11

64.74

71.76

79.56

86.93

90.01

15.60

22.62

30.42

39.40

48.36

58.50

69.42

80.34

92.04

104.14

116.22

129.48

143.52

159.12

173.86

180.02

23.40

33.93

45.63

59.10

72.54

87.75

104.13

120.51

138.06

156.21

174.33

194.22

215.28

238.68

260.79

270.03

1.17

1.70

2.28

2.95

3.63

4.39

5.21

6.03

6.90

7.81

8.72

9.71

10.76

11.93

13.04

13.50
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Earnings Classes and Contributions from March 4th, 2013
( Based on a 11.7% Contribution Rate )
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